 N
ew
 P
roduct Solutions
w
w
w
.ieiw

 P
roduct Solutions
Ordering Information
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
WIDS-515A-G41
WIDS-517A-G41
15” PPC
AC Input
WIDS-515A-G41-E15/R/1G-R10 15” 350 cd/m² XGA Wireless Panel PC with POS-G41, Celeron Dual Core E1500 2.2GHz CPU, 1GB DDR3
RAM, silver color, PSU ACE-A622A, touch screen, w/o riser card
WIDS-515A-G41-Q94/R/1G-R10 15” 350 cd/m² XGA Wireless Panel PC with POS-G41, Core 2 Quad Q9400 2.66GHz CPU, 1GB DDR3 RAM,
silver color, PSU ACE-A622A, touch screen, w/o riser card
18~36 V DC input
WIDS-515AD-G41-E15/R/1G-R10 15” 350 cd/m² XGA Wireless Panel PC with  POS-G41, Celeron Dual Core E1500 2.2GHz CPU, 1GB DDR3
RAM, silver color, PSU ACE-4520C, touch screen, w/o riser card
WIDS-515AD-G41-Q94/R/1G-R10 15” 350 cd/m² XGA Wireless Panel PC with  POS-G41, Core 2 Quad Q9400 2.66GHz CPU, 1GB DDR3 RAM,
silver color, PSU ACE-4520C, touch screen, w/o riser card
17” PPC
AC Input
WIDS-517A-G41-E15/R/1G-R10 17” 380 cd/m² SXGA Wireless Panel PC with POS-G41, Celeron Dual Core E1500 2.2GHz CPU, 1GB DDR3
RAM, silver color, PSU ACE-A622A, touch screen, w/o riser card
WIDS-517A-G41-Q94/R/1G-R10 17” 380 cd/m² SXGA Wireless Panel PC with POS-G41, Core 2 Quad Q9400 2.66GHz, 1GB DDR3 RAM, silver
color, ACE-A622A, touch screen, w/o riser card
18~36 V DC input
WIDS-517AD-G41-E15/R/1G-R10 17” 380 cd/m² SXGA Wireless Panel PC with POS-G41, Celeron Dual Core E1500 2.2GHz CPU, 1GB DDR3
RAM, silver color, PSU ACE-4520C, touch screen, w/o riser card
WIDS-517AD-G41-Q94/R/1G-R10 17” 380 cd/m² SXGA Wireless Panel PC with POS-G41, Core 2 Quad Q9400 2.66GHz CPU, 1GB DDR3 RAM,
silver color, PSU ACE-4520C, touch screen, w/o riser card
Riser Card
PCIR-01H-R10 1-Slot PCI riser card
PCIER-101H-R10 1-Slot PCIe x 1 riser card
Part Number Description
19Z00-000112-RS IDE CD-ROM Installation Kit
(W/O IDE cable)
41019-0393C0-00-RS IDE HDD Bracket
32200-000037-RS 25cm HDD IDE Cable
Options Packing List
Item P/N Q’ty
User’s Manual CD-ROM 1
SATA CD-ROM Cable 32803-000300-100-RS 1
Power Cord 32000-000002-RS 1
Panel Mount Kit 19Z00-000024-RS 1
Wall Mount Kit 41020-016102-00-RS 1
Touch Pen 1
Power Supply 1
IQ Mounting Options
Item WIDS-515A WIDS-517A
Panel Mount Kit PK-170M
Wall Mount Kit WK-190MS-R10
Rack Mount Kit WIDSRK-150MS-R10 WIDS-RK-170MS-RS
Stand STAND-210-R11
ARM ARM-31-RS
PCIe x4 slot with PCIe x1
signal riser card